Crowley Logistics,	Date Filed:	Date Effective:	Rule 42	Revision: 6th
Inc. Org 015721	January 25, 2018	February 24, 2018	Cuba Service	Revised
Tariff 003				Publishing Code:
				Α

Cuba Service Below rates are applicable from Carrier's Miami CFS to Cuba CFS/Points Listed Below

CUBAPACK SERVICES		Rates	
Origin	Destination	Weight Per LB	Minimum Ocean Freight
Miami CFS	Havana CFS (CUMAR)	\$2.50	\$25.00
Above Rates are	subject to on-carriage to the below	points. Rates	are per Package.
Miami CFS	Havana Door (CUHAV)	Havana Door (CUHAV) \$12.00	
Miami CFS	Artemisa Y Mayabeque Door	\$16.00	-
	(CUBHO)		
Miami CFS	Pinar Del Rio Y Matanzas	\$21.00	
	(CUQMA)		
Miami CFS	Applicable to Points not listed above (CUSCU)	\$31.00	
Miami CFS	*Miramar (CUMIR)	\$0.60	\$600.00
Miami CFS	La Coloma (CULCL)	\$2.00	\$20.00
Miami CFS	Vedado (CUVDO) (A)	\$4.50	\$45.00

⁽A) Carrier will not accept pieces or packages less than 10 Lbs or greater than 100 Lbs. Above Rates are subject to a Handling Charge of \$5.00 per Package. Above Rates include all tariff additional charges except for Rule 26 (Hazardous Materials Shipments), Rule 33 (Marine Cargo Insurance) and Rule 35 (AES – SED – EEI Surcharge).

^{*}Miami/Miramar Cargo is not subject to the Handling Charge. Cargo must have approval license from Cuban Authorities, must be consolidated, palletized, shrink wrapped and labeled. Loose Cartons, Boxes, pieces, packages will not be accepted for export.

Palco Service		Rates		Minimum Ocean Freight
Origin	Destination	Measure	Weight	
Miami CFS	Havana (Palo Alto) CFS (CUPAL)	\$10.00 per CFT	\$0.99 per Lbs	\$500.00

Above Rate is subject to a B/L Fee of \$25.00. Rate includes all tariff additional charges except Rule 26 (Hazardous Materials Shipments), Rule 33 (Marine Cargo Insurance) and Rule 35 (AES – SED – EEI Surcharge).